
Iowa Riv

Iow
a R

iv

Iowa Riv

BENTON CO.

Pig
Crk

Co
on

Crk

C
am

p
Crk

Liberty Cr k

Bu
ffa

lo
Crk

W
illo

w
Cr

k

Little Crk Bulgers
Ru

n

North Br

M
ud

Crk

Cedar Riv

Knapp Crk

Turkey Crk

H
ilt

on
 C

rk

Lingle CrkW alnut Crk

Ralston Crk

Li
m

e
C

rk

Jordan Crk

Birch Crk

Sc
ha

ffe
rC

rk

Rogers Crk

Rhine Crk

Otter Crk

Mill Cr k

S
wisher Crk

Buck Crk

C

le arCr k

Crooked Crk

Mo
on

ey
Crk

De
ep

C
rk

Bradley C rk

Sa
nd ers

C
rk

Sa
lt C

rk

Deep Riv

Hog Run

Miller Crk

W Hoos ier Crk

Convey Crk

Dirty Face Crk

S Ho osier Crk

Ram
seyCrk

Mill Race

Hoos
ierCrk

Old Womans Crk

N Branch Old M

ansCrk

Picayune Crk

Pl
um

Cr
k

BuckeyeC
rk

Pe
ch

ma

nCrk

N English Riv

Devils Run

Ra
pidCrk

HoneyCrk

Big Bear Crk

Little
BearCrk

GritterCrk

Price Crk

Smith Crk

Deer Crk

P rairie Crk

Iow aRiv

Midd le English Riv

Englis h R ivS English Riv

O ldMansCrk

Coralville Lk

Hannen Lk

Iowa Riv

Lily
Pond

Lk
BendLk Iowa

Lk Macbride

Matson
Pond

S Amana Pond

U149

U149

U1

U1

U1

U1

U22

U22

U22

U965

U965

I-
80

Y Av
e

Foster
Rd

I- 
38

0

2nd St

Benton
Iowa Rd

360th
St SW

Keokuk
Iowa

Napoleon
St SE

340th St NE

Keokuk
Iowa Rd

Si
ou

x
Av

e 
SE

540th
Ave

NE Hoosier
Creek Rd

Po
w

es
hi

ek
-Io

w
a

R
d

Johnson-Washington
Rd SW

Po
w

es
hi

ek
-Io

w
a 

R
d

Seven Sisters Rd NE

Po
w

es
hi

ek
 Io

w
a 

R
d

Linn Johnson Rd NW

X1
4

F22

F15

W66

E66

W
20

F3
3

W
38

E68

V3
8

F1
4

F46

F50

W
30

V77

E70

V4
4

V6
0

F44
V7

7

W
16

F62

E66 E66

W4F

W
12

W
38

G16

W
8E

F46

W
15

V3
6

W
21

W18

E72

V4
4

V3
6

V5
6

V7
0

F46

F67

F8
W

W
62

W
24

V4
8

W
22

V4
0

F12

F67

W
54

W
61

F29

F39

F16

F28

F17

F52

V6
6

F20

W70

W
6E

W60

W
46

F35

W
42

F65

V4
4

V3
0

F12

W
21

F62

V6
2

W
64

G13

V5
2

W
66

F52

F34

V6
6

KEOKUK CO.

IOWA CO.

WASHINGTON CO.

LINN CO.

JOHNSON CO.

86

77
83

85

90

92

84

53

88

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤218

£¤218

£¤151

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦380

§̈¦80
§̈¦80 §̈¦80

Norway

University Heights

Belle
Plaine

Blairstown

Luzerne

Ladora

Kalona

Mount Vernon

Wellman

Kinross

Victor

Guernsey

Walford
Ely

Fairfax

Marengo

Millersburg

Parnell

Williamsburg

North
English

Hills

South English
Thornburg

Oxford

Shueyville

Solon

Swisher

Tiffin

Riverside

Keswick

Iowa City

Cedar
Rapids

Coralville

North Liberty

91

FRANKLIN

COLLEGE PUTNAM

BERTRAM

LINCOLN

WARREN

NEWPORT

SHARON

UNION

WASHINGTON

HARDIN

LIBERTY

MONROE

PENN

CEDAR

CLEAR
CREEK

EAST LUCAS

GRAHAM

MADISON

ADAMS
ENGLISH RIVER

WEST
LUCAS

DEEP
RIVER

JEFFERSON

LIBERTYPRAIRIE

DAYTON FILLMORE

YORK

BIG GROVE

FREMONT

JEFFERSON

LINCOLN

OXFORD

PLEASANT
VALLEY

SCOTT

ST. CLAIR

ENGLISH
RIVER

IOWA
LIME CREEK

FLORENCESALT
CREEK

ENGLISH
GREENE

HILTON

HONEY CREEK
LENOX

MARENGO

PILOT

SUMNER

TROY

WASHINGTON

IOWAHARTFORD

LINCOLN

IOWA

LEROY

FAIRFAX

HOUSE DISTRICT 91 ² 0 4.5 92.25 MilesCity

TOWNSHIP

COUNTY

House District
Prepared by the Iowa Legislative Services Agency using 2020 Census data.

Effective Beginning with the Elections in 2022 for the 90th General Assembly


